
Bus Route Report for All Locations

Route ID: 1  Bus Number: 1  Bus Driver: , 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

Cornerstone/Lone Pine 7:35 AM
Cornerstone/Oakcrest 7:36 AM
Ridge & Dallarda 7:38 AM
76 Catswamp 7:43 AM
68 Catswamp 7:43 AM
87 Catswamp 7:43 AM
Catswamp/Bountiful 7:44 AM
99 Catswamp 7:45 AM
100 Catswamp 7:45 AM
103 Catswamp 7:46 AM
Route ID: 1pm  Bus Number: 1  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Cornerstone/Lone Pine 3:12 PM
Cornerstone/Oakcrest 3:12 PM
Ridge & Dallarda 3:13 PM
76 Catswamp 3:18 PM
68 Catswamp 3:18 PM
87 Catswamp 3:19 PM
Catswamp/Bountiful 3:19 PM
99 Catswamp 3:20 PM
100 Catswamp 3:20 PM
103 Catswamp 3:20 PM
Route ID: 1second  Bus Number: 1second  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Puffer & Old Hackettstown Rd. 8:03 AM
17 Johnsonburg Rd. 8:05 AM
1 Johnsonburg Rd. 8:06 AM
Springbrook/Old Hackettstown 8:07 AM
15/17 Old Hackettstown Rd. 8:07 AM
1st Mockingbird/Bald Eagle 8:10 AM



Mockingbird/House Wren 8:11 AM
Brown Thrasher & House Wren 8:13 AM
Cedar Waxwing & Brown Thrasher 8:14 AM
Route ID: 1secondpm  Bus Number: 1second  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
17 Johnsonburg Rd. 3:25 PM
1 Johnsonburg Rd. 3:26 PM
Springbrook/Old Hackettstown 3:26 PM
15/17 Old Hackettstown Rd. 3:27 PM
1st Mockingbird/Bald Eagle 3:34 PM
Mockingbird/House Wren 3:35 PM
Brown Thrasher & House Wren 3:36 PM
Cedar Waxwing & Brown Thrasher 3:37 PM
Puffer & Old Hackettstown Rd. 3:40 PM
Route ID: 2  Bus Number: 2  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Sparrow Hawk/Canada Goose (Mourning Dove Side) 7:45 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Barn Owl 7:46 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Purple Martin 7:47 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Canada Goose (Stone Ridge Side) 7:48 AM
Route ID: 21PM  Bus Number: v21pm  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
18 Oriole 3:00 PM
261 Old Farm Rd. 3:05 PM
LLC 3:15 PM
Route ID: 21PSD  Bus Number: v21  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
LLC 12:00 PM
261 Old Farm Rd. 12:10 PM
18 Oriole Rd. 12:15 PM
Route ID: 22AM  Bus Number: 22AM  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
Route ID: 22MID  Bus Number: 22MID  Bus Driver: , 



Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
Route ID: 22NOON  Bus Number: 22NOON  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
1 12:00 AM
1 12:00 AM
4 12:00 AM
Route ID: 22PM  Bus Number: 22PM  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
2 12:00 AM
4 12:00 AM
5 12:00 AM
Route ID: 2pm  Bus Number: 2  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Canada Goose (Mourning Dove Side) 3:11 PM
2 12:00 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Barn Owl 3:12 PM
Sparrow Hawk/Purple Martin 3:13 PM
Sparrow Hawk/Canada Goose (Stone Ridge Side) 3:14 PM
Route ID: 2second  Bus Number: 2second  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Sandpiper/Bald Eagle 8:15 AM
1 12:00 AM
Goldfinch 8:16 AM
1 12:00 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Green Heron 8:20 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Wood Duck 8:21 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Duck Hawk 8:23 AM
Sparrow Hawk/Whippoorwill 8:25 AM
Route ID: 2secondpm  Bus Number: 2second  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time



Sandpiper/Bald Eagle 3:30 PM
Goldfinch 3:31 AM
Goldfinch 3:31 PM
Sparrow Hawk/Green Heron 3:35 PM
Sparrow Hawk/Wood Duck 3:36 PM
Sparrow Hawk/Duck Hawk 3:36 PM
Sparrow Hawk/Whippoorwill 3:37 PM
Route ID: 3  Bus Number: 3  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
Front Cardinal 8:00 AM
Bowers (Upper)/Bald Eagle 8:06 AM
74 Bald Eagle 8:10 AM
66 Bald Eagle 8:10 AM
44 Bald Eagle 8:13 AM
Route ID: 3pm  Bus Number: 3  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Front Cardinal 3:10 PM
2 12:00 AM
Bowers (Upper)/Bald Eagle 3:15 PM
74 Bald Eagle 3:18 PM
66 Bald Eagle 3:18 PM
44 Bald Eagle 3:20 PM
Route ID: 4  Bus Number: 4  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Quail 8:00 AM
Poplar Ct/Bald Eagle 8:05 AM
Bowers Dr./Bald Eagle (Lower) 8:07 AM
Puffer Rd. 8:12 AM
General Store 8:15 AM
Route ID: 4pm  Bus Number: 4  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Quail 3:10 PM
Poplar Ct/Bald Eagle 3:11 PM



Bowers(Lower)/Bald Eagle 3:12 PM
Puffer Rd. 3:17 PM
General Store 3:19 PM
Route ID: 5  Bus Number: 5  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
Mallard (Back Gate)/Bald Eagle 8:10 AM
Route ID: 5pm  Bus Number: 5  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
1 12:00 AM
Mallard (Back Gate) Bald Eagle 3:15 PM
Route ID: 6  Bus Number: 6  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
81 Long Bridge 7:28 AM
134 Long Bridge 7:30 AM
Maple Lane & Tranquility Farm 7:34 AM
502 Hedden Rd. 7:40 AM
568 Ervey Rd. 7:41 AM
517 Ervey Rd. 7:44 AM
515 Ervey Rd. 7:44 AM
Cobble Hill/Arrowhead 7:46 AM
Kasper/Johnsonburg 7:47 AM
Fox Run/Allequest 7:48 AM
142 Quacker Church 7:50 AM
Rydell Rd. 7:55 AM
205 Bear Creek 7:55 AM
208 Bear Creek 7:57 AM
200 Bear Creek 7:56 AM
241 Shades of Death 7:59 AM
88 Gibbs Rd. 8:04 AM
98 Gibbs Rd. 8:04 AM
44 Long Bridge Rd. 8:05 AM
351 Alphano 8:06 AM
Alphano/Freeborn Ln 8:08 AM



253 Alphano Rd. 8:10 AM
Route ID: 6pm  Bus Number: 6  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
134 Long Bridge 3:20 PM
81 Long Bridge 3:20 PM
Maple Lane & Tranquility Farm 3:24 PM
502 Hedden Rd. 3:30 PM
568 Ervey Rd. 3:41 PM
517 Ervey Rd. 3:44 PM
548 Ervey Rd. 3:42 PM
535 Ervey Rd. 3:43 PM
517 Ervey Rd. 3:44 PM
515 Ervey Rd. 3:44 PM
Cobble Hill/Arrowhead 3:46 PM
Kasper/Johnsonburg 3:47 PM
Fox Run/Allequest 3:48 PM
142 Quacher Church 3:50 PM
205 Bear Creek 3:55 PM
Rydell 3:53 AM
200 Bear Creek 3:56 PM
202 Bear Creek 3:56 PM
208 Bear Creek 3:57 AM
Rydell 3:53 AM
241 Shades of Death 3:59 PM
411 Shades of Death 4:01 PM
88 Gibbs Rd. 4:03 PM
98 Gibbs Rd. 4:03 AM
44 Long Bridge Rd. 4:04 PM
351 Alphano 4:05 PM
Alphano/Freeborn Ln 4:08 PM
253 Alphano Rd. 4:10 PM
Route ID: 7  Bus Number: 7  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Mallard/Marsh Hawk 8:10 AM



Mallard/McGinley 8:11 AM
Mallard/Everest 8:12 AM
Mallard/Nuthatch 8:13 AM
Mallard/Bald Eagle 8:14 AM
Goldfinch/Bald Eagle 8:11 AM
Route ID: 7pm  Bus Number: 7  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Mallard/Marsh Hawk 3:10 PM
Mallard/McGinley 3:14 PM
Mallard/Everest 3:15 PM
Mallard/Nuthatch 3:16 PM
Mallard/Bald Eagle 3:17 PM
Route ID: Parent  Bus Number: Parent  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Parent 8:00 AM
Route ID: ParentPM  Bus Number: Parent PM  Bus Driver: , 

Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time
Parent 3:00 PM


